
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(
!(

!( !(

!( !(!(

!( !(
!(!(

!(

!(

$+
Ba

ke
r

Br
oo

k
Palmer
Brook

Montsweag

Brook

Tro
ut

Broo
k

Mill Brook

W
a rd

Bro
ok

Ch
op

sC
ree

k

Ne
qu

ass
et

Bro
ok

Big Pond

Wade Pond

Farm Ponds

Gardiner
Pond

Trout Brook

B ailey Rd

GardinerSt

Ne
w 

Rd

Lincoln St

MainSt PattersonRd

Webb Rd

Clark
Dr

Alexander

Reed Rd
W

Aln
a

Rd

La
wre

nce
Rd

Ma
kije

n D
r

HalePond Rd

KimballSt

Hig
h

St

Ca
rria

ge
CtSledSt

MortonSt

FowleHill Rd
TulipSt

Iceboro Rd
Ma

llo
ch

Rd

Serenity
Dr

Danis Ln

W
i sc a ss et

Rd

Wi
nd

y
Ln

Ka
leb

Wa
y

Lillys
Cove Dr

ReedRock Rd

Turner Rd

Bo
ud

in
Rd

Ma
k i

Ln

Carjo Ln

Cronks
Ln

Lin
col

n
Rd

Ko
hle

r
Rd

BeechSt

ChoppsCross Rd

Martins
Pl

MarinoWay
Lit

tle
Rd

River
 Rd

Joey
Dr

NoaaRd

My
ste

ry 
Ln

Dir
twa

y

SwangoDr

WeymouthDr

Cork
Cove Ln

Shelter Dr

Bumpa
Ln

Morto
n

Rd

NorthSt

Wheeler
Rd

Courthouse
Rd

Gage Ln

GetchellRd

BowmanLn

Spr
uce

St

North
Ln

Wi
llia

ms
 St

Bradford Rd

Ca
l l s

Hi
ll R

d

Cla
nc

y R
d

Sunset Rdg

DeerRidge Rd

Bli
nn

Hil
l R

d

Cottage Ln

Sawyer RdHu
nte

r R
d

Dow Rd

Lo
we

l lto
wn

Rd

RecyclingCt

Sherman

Ln

Pleasant
S t

RabbitRun

Bailey Rd

Gardiner
Rd

GrantsDr

De
ws

na
p

Rd

Mable Ln

Ro
cky

Rid
ge

 Dr

Dorr Rd

Day Ln

Ballard Rd

Flatlanders

Way

Soule
Ln

No
rth

wo
od

Ct

River Rd

Ba
rne

s R
d

Bro
ok

sid
e

Dr

RinesRd

DakotaLn

HatchPoint Ln

Hil
lsi

de
 W

ay

GoldenApple Dr

EasySt

Dorr Rd

Su
kef

ort
h

Dr
Mo

un
tai

nv
iew

Rd

Popp Rd

Upla
nd 

Rd

Wildas Way

Dens
more

 Ln

Front
St

Skil linCamp Rd Soules Pit Rd

Palmer Rd

BlueberryLn

Morse
Dr

Ch
rist

oph
er

Rd

Highland
Farm Rd

Jenny
Ln Am

yCir

Beedle Rd

Jim
s

Wa
y

Hilltop
Dr

Chokecherry

Ln Bog Rd

Oxbow Rd

KnickerbockerRd

EagleLodge Ln

MiltCarlton Rd

JamesEddy RdEagleWing Ln

C layHil l L n

Hidden
Pasture Ln

She
a

Rd
Fe

de
r al

St
Pushard Rd

TarynDr

LenaRd

Foye Rd
PerkinsRd

Langdon

Rd

River
 Rd

MapleRidge Rd

Dog
Leg Ln

N G
ilm

ore
Bro

ok
 Rd

Glas
hee

n R
d

Colb yDr

Carney
Point Rd

Indian Rd

Thayer Rd

Middle Rd

Ro
ke

l l
Fa

r m
Rd

Cedar
Grove Rd

Huntoon

Hill Rd

Th
win

gs
Po

int
Rd

Perry Dr

Bro
ok

Rd

CrockerRd

CalistasWay

Hermitage Ln

StoneyCreek Dr

Ev
ers

on
Rd

Jones Rd

Daves
W ay Russell Ln

OldDresden Rd

BeechRidge Rd

SP
lea

san
t

St

McFadden Rd

Stable Rd

Blo
dge

t t Rd

Gib
bs

Rd
Bo

g
Po

nd
Rd

Do
dg

e
Rd

D ic
kin

s o
n R

d

Co
mmon

Rd

OrchardHill Rd Old County Rd

Ha ssan Rd

Po
oler

Pi t
Rd

Pitts Center Rd

Willow Ln

E P
itts

ton
 Rd

Alexande rRd

UV218

UV27UV24

UV128

UV127UV197

9487 94899496

9512 9484

6601

9477
9475

9470
9467

9473 9463

9462
6600

6599
6598 9448

9446
9460

9442
6597

6593 9439

9443
6594

9437

6588
6590

6591 6584 65856595

6583

6574
20

0

20
0

10
0 100

200 300200

200

100

200

100

200

200

200

200

20
0

200

200

20
0

200

200

100

300

200

200

20
0

200

100

200

200

200

200

100
200

300

200

200

200

200

200

20
0

200

200200

100

200
100

20
0

200

100

200

100

300

200

200

200

100

100

100

200

200

100

200

200

300

200

200

10
0

200

200

200

10
0

200

200

200

20
0 200

200

200

200

100

200

200

200

100

20
0

10
0

200

30
0

200

10
0

20
0

300

100

200

30
0

200

20
0

200
200

100

20
0

100

200

10
0

20
0

300

200

200

200

300

10
0

20
0

200

200

200

100

100 400

300

10
0

200

20
0

300

20
0

100

20
0

200200

20
0

20
0

20
0

200

300

200

20
0

20
0 200

20
0

10
0

300

200
200

10
0

10
0

200

300

200

100

100

20
0

10
0

300
200

10
0

200

30
0

200

20
0

20
0

200

100

200

10
0

100

200

30
0

10
0

200

20
0

20
0

100

200

200

200

200

200

400

200

10
0

200

200

20
0

200

200

100

200

300

200

20
0

100

100

200

100

10
0

20
0

300

100

200

30
0

200

100

20
0

300

200

200

200

10
0

100

100

200

200

30
0

300

200

10
0

200

10
0

200

20
0

10
0

10
0

200

200

69°40'0"W69°41'0"W69°42'0"W69°43'0"W69°44'0"W69°45'0"W69°46'0"W69°47'0"W69°48'0"W69°49'0"W

44°8'0"N

44°7'0"N

44°6'0"N

44°5'0"N

44°4'0"N

44°3'0"N

44°2'0"N

44°1'0"N

.

December 2021

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map
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Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
Non-fore ste d Wetlands Grea ter Than 1 0 acres

(Lacustr ine , Palust rine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre D rainage  Poin t

(start  of the 7 5 ft buffe r)
1234 - ID Numbe r ( location info )

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Po int
(start  of the 2 50 ft bu ffer)
56 ID Numbe r ( lo cation info )

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shor el ine In tegri ty a lso appl ies to  UNM APP ED streams
and wetlands .

Buffers

Shor el ine In tegri ty - Str eam s dr aining les s than
300 acr es , ponds  and Non-for es ted Wetlands
greater  than 0.1 acr es  and less than 10 acres

250 F oot Buffer Zones
     Great P onds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater  than 10 ac res
     R ivers  be low the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point
     Coasta l Wetlands
     Tidal  Waters
     Es sential  Wild life  Habi ta t
          (Leas t Tern, Ros eate Ter n, Pip ing P lover)
75 Foot Buffer  Zones - 
     Streams  between the 300 acr e dra inage point
     and the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wild life Habitat (L east Te rn, Roseate Tern, Pipin g Plove r)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft
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